L2000291211

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



300352561603

2020 SEP 23 PM 2: 20
DINGE OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2020 SEP 23 AH 9: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

N CITTO

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 433995 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$

ORDER DATE: September 22, 2020

ORDER TIME : 11:35 AM

ORDER NO. : 433995-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7292859

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: CND-EAGLE CREEK, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX_	CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson - EXT. 62968

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Se Division of Co						
SHBIE	CND-Eag	le Creek, LLC					
SOBJECT		Na	me of Lim	nited Liabili	ty Company		
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and	l fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this ma	tter to the fo	ollowing:		
	John Burch	field					
				Name of	Person		
	Weekley H	omes, LLC					
				Firm/Cor	npany		
	1111 North	Post Oak Road					
			<u> </u>	Addre	SS		
	Houston, Te	exas 77055					
		\	Ci	ty/State and	Zip Code		
		dwhomes.com	a ha waad :	for fitting or	nnual report notificati	inn	
					muai report nomican	ion)	
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this mat	.er, please	call:			
	Hillary Henr	iessee	71: at (3	316-3311		
	Nan	ne of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amor	unt:				
	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	ng Fee &	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		ı <u>g Address</u>			Street Address		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			•		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		
			•	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			
				Tullahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2020 SEP 23 AM 9: 39

SECRETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FL

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
CND-Eagle Creck, LLC					
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
1111 North Post Oak Road	1111 North Post Oak Road				
Houston, Texas 77055	Houston, Texas 77055				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regi another business entity with an active Florida registration.)					
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen	t are:				
Corporation Service Comp	pany				

Name 1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tallahassee FL 32301 City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Amanda Robinson Asst. Vice President

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
·	DATE OF T
MGR	DM Weekley, Inc. 1111 North Post Oak Road
	Houston, Texas 77055
	いて、
	——————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:
the date of filing.)	se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to br 90 days after
	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departr	
ADTICLE VI. Other provisions (Conv.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	3 . //
()	
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	xecuted in accordange with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any	false information sybmitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third d	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
John Burchf	ield, VP/Secretary/General Counsel
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)